
NIKO STAMOS (he/him)

240.478.7561 � niko@nikostamos.com � www.nikostamos.com

EXPERIENCE
Theatre Management 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse  
The Henegar Center  
Titusville Playhouse 
MC Summer Dinner Theatre 
James Madison University 
New York Musical Theatre Festival 

September 2020 – Present 
June 2017 – September 2020 
February 2019 – May 2020  
August 2015 – May 2017 
May – August 2015 
January – May 2015 
May – July 2012 

Assoc. Artistic Director & Education Director 
Production Manager & Education Director 
Production Manager & Education Director 
Directing/Management Intern 
Directing Intern  
Directing Teacher’s Asst. 
Production Assistant & Child Wrangler 

Black Rock Performing Arts Center May – August 2011 Assistant Director 

Selection of Theatre for Young Audiences Shows Directed 
Madagascar: A Musical Adventure 
The Happy Elf 
The Perfect Dog 
Go, Dog, Go! 
Curious George & the Golden Meatball 

Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 

2022 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2017 

Selection of Educational Theatre Directed 
Disney Descendants 
Broadway Jr. Revue 
Honk Jr. 
The Lightning Thief 
Head Over Heels 
Carrie 

Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 

2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2019 
2018 

Selection of Mainstage/Black Box Productions Directed 
The Prom (Upcoming) 
Into the Woods 
The SpongeBob Musical 
West Side Story 
La Cage Aux Folles 
The Addams Family 
Peter & the Starcatcher 
Our Glorious Cause (World Premiere) 

Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
The Henegar Center 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 
James Madison University 

2023 
2023 
2022 
2019 
2019 
2017 
2016 
2015 

Selection of Technical Theatre 
9 to 5 the Musical 
Surf Holiday: A Sunsational Musical 
West Side Story 
Newsies (BroadwayWorld Winner) 
Proof 

Titusville Playhouse 
SeaWorld Orlando 
The Henegar Center 
Titusville Playhouse 
Titusville Playhouse 

2023; Video Design 
2023; Co-Writer 
2019; Costume & Scenic Design 
2018 Costume Design 
2018 Costume & Sound Design 

EDUCATION
James Madison University, May 2015  
Bachelor of Arts Theatre; Music Minor 

SPECIAL SKILLS
Experience with new play development & dramaturgy. Proficient in Adobe Photoshop, Microsoft, QLab, Social Media, 
Tessitura, Vendini, and WatchOut. BroadwayWorld Orlando

ACHIEVEMENTS
Arts Educator of the Decade Award from BroadwayWorld Orlando in 2020




