NIKO STAMOS (he/him)





EXPERIENCE

Titusville Playhouse	September 2020 – Present	Assoc. Artistic Director & Education Director
Titusville Playhouse	June 2017 – September 2020	Production Manager & Education Director
The Henegar Center	February 2019 – May 2020	Production Manager & Education Director
Titusville Playhouse	August 2015 – May 2017	Directing/Management Intern
MC Summer Dinner Theatre	May – August 2015	Directing Intern
James Madison University	January – May 2015	Directing Teacher's Asst.
New York Musical Theatre Festival	May – July 2012	Production Assistant & Child Wrangler
Black Rock Performing Arts Center	May – August 2011	Assistant Director

Selection of Theatre for Young Audiences Shows Directed

Madagascar: A Musical Adventure	Titusville Playhouse	2022
The Happy Elf	Titusville Playhouse	2019
The Perfect Dog	Titusville Playhouse	2019
Go, Dog, Go!	Titusville Playhouse	2018
Curious George & the Golden Meatball	Titusville Playhouse	2017

Selection of Educational Theatre Directed

Disney Descendants	Titusville Playhouse	2023
Broadway Jr. Revue	Titusville Playhouse	2023
Honk Jr.	Titusville Playhouse	2023
The Lightning Thief	Titusville Playhouse	2022
Head Over Heels	Titusville Playhouse	2019
Carrie	Titusville Playhouse	2018

Selection of Mainstage/Black Box Productions Directed

The Prom (Upcoming)	Titusville Playhouse	2023
Into the Woods	Titusville Playhouse	2023
The SpongeBob Musical	Titusville Playhouse	2022
West Side Story	The Henegar Center	2019
La Cage Aux Folles	Titusville Playhouse	2019
The Addams Family	Titusville Playhouse	2017
Peter & the Starcatcher	Titusville Playhouse	2016
Our Glorious Cause (World Premiere)	James Madison University	2015

Selection of Technical Theatre

9 to 5 the Musical	Titusville Playhouse	2023; Video Design
Surf Holiday: A Sunsational Musical	SeaWorld Orlando	2023; Co-Writer
West Side Story	The Henegar Center	2019; Costume & Scenic Design
Newsies (BroadwayWorld Winner)	Titusville Playhouse	2018 Costume Design
Proof	Titusville Playhouse	2018 Costume & Sound Design

EDUCATION

James Madison University, May 2015 Bachelor of Arts Theatre; Music Minor

SPECIAL SKILLS

Experience with new play development & dramaturgy. Proficient in Adobe Photoshop, Microsoft, QLab, Social Media, Tessitura, Vendini, and WatchOut. BroadwayWorld Orlando

ACHIEVEMENTS